Gold Hill North Districts
Public Improvement Cost Estimates

Streets and Drainage Improvements
Water Infrastructure
Wastewater Infrastructure

Traffic Safety Control

Public Parks and Recreational
Improvements

Cultural and Resident Recreation
Facilities

Commercial Area Common
Improvements:

32,000,000
2,750,000
7,000,000

500,000

8,000,000
13,000,000

7,000,000

70,250,000



