Gold Hill North Districts Public Improvement Cost Estimates

Streets and Drainage Improvements	32,000,000
Water Infrastructure	2,750,000
Wastewater Infrastructure	7,000,000
Traffic Safety Control	500,000
Public Parks and Recreational	
Improvements	8,000,000
Cultural and Resident Recreation	
<u>Facilities</u>	13,000,000
Commercial Area Common	
<u>Improvements:</u>	7,000,000
	70,250,000